
Lease: NORTH BAKER ,
Owner: BOBCAT OIL FIE~ifS~(;ES..!tJC.
OPR#: 3895 r A "Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUC/,!;IPN ~~ , .
OPR#: 4339 &' ,,.....J I .~
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT, GIN 5 SACKS 8 3/4
longstring Cemented: Hole Size:
30827/8 50 55/8

Well Log

Well#: B-8

Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE-NE-NE, S: 5, T:20,

Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056
S.R:23, E
County: LINN

Cell # 620-363-2683 FSl:.24W ~4Cj ~
Office # 913-795-2991 FEl:~ ~l'API#: 15-107-24398-00-00

Started: 7-6-11

Completed: 7-7-11

SN: 244 Packer: I TO: I
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOP SOIL & LIME SURFACE: 7-6-11
2 4 CLAY SET TIME: 4:00PM

8 12 SHALE CALLED: 1:00PM - LEVI

18 30 LIME

SHALE
LONGSTRING: 308' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE TD: 315'

3 33 SETTIME: 2:30PM - 7-7-11
1 34 BLACK SHALE CALLED: 1:00PM - RUSSEL
2 36 LIME

5 41 SHALE

6 47 LIME

1 48 BLACK SHALE

10 58 SHALE (LiMEY)

21 89 SHALE

46 135 SANDY SHALE

64 199 SHALE

1 200 BLACK SHALE

5 205 SHALE

7 212 LIME

21 233 SHALE

10 243 LIME
1.5 244.5 SHALE

1 245.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (WATER) (FAIR BLEED)

5.5 251 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)
4.5 255.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) (OIL AND SOME

WATER)

4.5 260 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

3 263 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

4 267 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

2 269 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

0.5 269.5 LIME

5.5 275 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)

1 276 LIME

17 293 SHALE

2 295 COAL

3 298 SHALE

11 309 LIME

TO 315 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co

~

~~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: B-8

n I \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE-NE-NE, S: 5, T:20, S.R:23, E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NORTH BAKER FSL:~ ;;lyq'd
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL:~ ~~\\
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24398-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 7-6-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7-7-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 252 ---------

1 253 1

2 254 0.5

3 255 1
OIL SAND (OIL & SOME WATER) (FAIR BLEED) 255.5

4 256 1

5 257 1.5

6 258 1.5

7 259 1

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)8 260 1 260

9 261 1.5

10 262 1.5
OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

11 263 1 263

12 264 1.5

13 265 2 r

14 266 6

15 267 2 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 267

16 268 2

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 26917 269 2
LIME 269.5

18 270 3.5

19 271 1.5
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED

20 272 1.5



JUL-01-2011 FRI 10:00 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY P.OOIil9137952194

Averx.1o~6IJlber Customer C
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC

{913} 795-22iOFAX {913} 795·2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI
ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 InvoIce: 10032294
SP41oli.l1 . Tlm&: 13:50:16
InstructiOns ShIp Oate: 06/28/i 1

Invoice Date: 07/01/1'
Salel'lplI: MAVERY MIKE Accl rap COde: Ol.leOale: 08/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC SI1lpTO: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O 80B EBERHART (913) 837-2623
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837·282.3

Cuetomer.: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:TEARY
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SHIP! L! UfM l ITEM# I DESCRIPTION !AI(Price/Uom i PRICE EXTENSION

280.00 !L i BAG !CPPC PORTLAND CEM ENT !, B.2900 BAG ! 8.2900 I 232' .20
240.00 ill BAG !CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.1000 BAG : 5.1000 I 1224.00

14.00 i LI EA ICPOp OUIKRETEPALLETS ! 17.0000 EA i 17.0000 I 238.00
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FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $3783.20

\

Taxable 3783.20
Non-1axable 0.00 8alestax 238.34
Tax #

!TOTAL $4021.54'

SHIP VIA UNN COUNTY
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